
  

 

 
 

  

  
 

   
 

  

     
 

  

    
 

    

   
  

    

        

    

 

   

        

        

    
 

 
 

  

   

 

 
 

 
 

 

       

        

       

        

    
 

   

       

        

   
 

   

       

   
 

 

    

        

    
 

  

    
 

 

 
  

  

       

       

       
 

Marzano 
The following framework specialists are qualified to provide Principal Stages 1 and 2 and Teacher 

Overview framework trainings. 

ESD First 
Name 

Last Name Role District/ 
ESD/Other 

Email Phone # 

N/A Tina Boogren Framework Author Marzano 
Research 

tinaboogren@live.com 303-766-9199 

101 Cyndy Arras Instruction & 
Assessment Specialist 

Riverside cyndyarras@gmail.com 509-220-5704 

101 Kim Harmon Director, Talent 
Quality Initiatives 

Spokane kimha@spokaneschools.org 509-354-5651 

101 Moleena Harris Principal Mead moleenah@comcast.net 509-991-0735 

101 Joy Lansdowne TPEP Coordinator & 
Independent 
Contractor 

ESD 101 jlansdowne@esd101.net 425-971-6978 

101 Shannon Lawson Principal Spokane lawsonfour@gmail.com 509-230-6739 

101 Deborah Maurus Retired Principal N/A drmaurus@hotmail.com 509-475-2984 

101 Andra Murray Director of Teaching 
& Learning 

Lake Pend 
Oreille, ID 

andra.murray1976@gmail.com 360-271-7495 

101 Lisa Skay District Professional 
Development 
Coordinator 

West Valley 
(Spokane) 

lisaskay@yahoo.com 509-954-4556 

101 Jay Tyus Principal Mead Jay.tyus@mead354.org 509-429-5067 

101 Anne Wolfley District Administrator Riverside wolfleyk@hotmail.com 509-434-6095 

112 Mark Gardner Teacher Camas mdeweyg@gmail.com 360-213-3412 

113 Deena Alley Associate Principal Shelton dalley@sheltonschools.org 360-426-4471 

113 Sharon Bower Marzano Framework 
Specialist 

ESD 113 sharonlbower@gmail.com 360-520-6503 

113 Anna Garrison Teacher Yelm anna_garrison@ycs.wednet.edu 360-961-8904 

113 Carol Lake Retired Principal Shelton clake55@gmail.com 360-426-8887 

113 Lynn Panther TOSA/STEM 
Coordinator 

mlmpanther.3@gmail.com 360-280-4577 

114 Christie Christman Teacher South Kitsap skchrman@wavecable.com 360-340-2428 

114 Theresa Countryman English Language 
Arts/Social Studies 
Instructor 

North Kitsap tcountryman@nkschools.org 360-286-8445 

114 Tim Garrison Director North Kitsap tgarrison@nkschools.org 360-396-3020 

121 Eric Hougan Assistant Professor Central WA 
University 

hougan@gmail.com 206-769-9936 

121 Ruth Moen Exec. Dir. of Instr. 
Support and 
Secondary Education 

Snoqualmie 
Valley 

moenr@svsd410.org 425-831-4249 

121 Michelle Zimnisky Principal Puyallup mzimnisky@hotmail.com 206-930-7346 

171 Dawn Turley Principal Ephrata dlmillard@hotmail.com 509-398-3540 

189 Mischelle Darragh Principal Sedro Woolley mischaaron@yahoo.com 360-584-8812 
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